U; 8 vo .d
A-~sg
COOBIUEHJ1H
OB'bE,nJ1HEHHOrO.
J1HCTJ1TYTA
. H,l{EPHbiX
· J1CCJIE,l{OBAHJ1A
.llyfSxa

6. P.V.C.Hough, Performance of the fiducial-finding S1
H-10, CERN 6J-64, 21 octorber, 196J.
7. M.J;Rrisenblum 9CERN-NIRNS Picture Numbering System,
FSD Bubble Chamber Programs Manual, DD, CERN.
8. H.H.roBopyH,· H.n~n~mycap.
C6opHHK ;ztOKJia.ztOB Me:m:;ztyHapo;ztHoro cHuno~HYM.a no Bonp<
THBa~H 06pa60TKI4 ;ztaHHHX C nyaHp:&KOBHX 14 HCKpOBHX l
n10-6142, ny6Ha, 1972.
9. F.Zanalla , Techniques for .the automatic evaluatio
Chamber. Films and on-line· exper-iments, Strasbour~:
1968.
10. R.R.menoHueB, B.H.mHraeB.
Coo6~eHHe ORHR 10-5824, ny6Ha, 1971 r.
P}RODKC~ TIOC7ynH~a B H3~a7eX~
25 Hmxa 1972 ro~a •
. 21"
~Ee ·as%. TotJHocT:&. on
aM CODUa~eHHH C.STa
;-7 MKM. Cpe~ee :upe~ .
OM CHmiKe C MAI'ID(-6
11ee :upe~a:, aaTpatJH:Ba-
1100.2 ceK.
HH 6wm·nonytteHH no
H3HpODanHC:&.no :BpeueHK
rpeHHeu HSHKe.uamHKH
~on npoeKUHH CKHMKI
4~. ' '
DH~eHTa AH CCCP
Dl'O HCKPOBOl'O cnaKT
• TypttaHOBHlJ8 H ·
3HU8,KOBT8KTH 1 npo-
aDTOp TIOCTOHHKO
IIOJIU8:B OK838JI TIO'M.OII\:&.,
llra,KpyJIHCTIPHHHYIJI8
BH . pa6oTa 'al!TOII8TI , ..
YKO:B_o;li;HTeJiaJL
KOTIHCH C;li;8JI8JIH
ll pa6oTbl.npo~~ci:opy
IUUilJ&Dfio
It!opy JIBTA t~ne!ly
axaua H!Tepec K ·
~ ' " . '
' '
. J/-': ··.
l
I
I
I
'f
I
l
r
ID'ITEPATYPA
I. A.M.Enaropo~OB 1 B.B.Bn~HYHPCKHn H ~p.
llpenpHHT ~T9~ 52I 1 MOCKBa, I967.
. A.B.BOJIOHKHH, B.B.BJI~HMHPCKH« H ~p.
llpenpHHT ~T9~ 752 1 MOCKBa, I969.
2. B.H.AnuaaoB, ro.r.Bo~TeHKO H ~p.
Coo6~eHMe O~HM I0-45!3, nJ6Ha, I969.
3. 06~ee OTIHCaHHe 9BM CnC-I604A. llepeBO~ C aHl'JIHnCKOl'0 1
ny6Ha 1 I968 •
Control Data 1604-A Computer. Customer Engineering instruction
Manual, Part I. Theory of Operation (1966).
4. P.AH;zt'H.eHK, E.M.AH~eeB H ;ll;p.
llpenpHHT OHHM !3-3588, ny6Ha, I967.
5. H.A.B~a;ll;aBHHa, H.H.roBopyH H ~.
Coo6~eHHe OHHH PI0-5785, ny6Ha1 I97I.
B.B.BnSJtHMHPCKHti. llporpauua 11TpeK11 o llpenpHHT lilTS~~ 793,
MocKBa, I970.
6. P.V.C.Hough, Performance of the fiducial-finding Sobroutine
H-10, CERN 6J-64, 21 octorber, 196J.
7. ·M.J;Rosenblum,CERN-NIRNS Picture Numbering System, DD/DA/64/2,
FSD.Bubble Chamber Programs Manual, DD, CERN.